In Room Dining
Beverage Menu

FHI7R D BN E SR WAEA T 5

Available from 7am to 11pm



74V
Zam 5 1lpm ¥ CIHEX 727210 $ 3

XY UN—Za

rAuarFr—LralLyyay

VXY UN—Za T T VA

RNVT Va2 )L TRy ”

VX UoN—Za T T VA

HY 4 v

HOREEE 7L A4 X N SR
HA

NAVFR )= TAF) = V=T 4=V TTY
TAY I

L ¥V T4 — AV TFTaavhk 774+
~ay I V=TT 4—X

77 VA

77V AVI vl o—FvTIvix
77 VA

FEBARATORRMIIEICIE, V—ERB25% EHER 10BN EENTEY £,

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

31,522

66,304

16,305

17,391

20,653

45,653



7A Y
Zam 5 1lpm ¥ CTITHEX 727210 $ 3

= YA

¥ b=l UYL VYTA4—RX, ATV —AF ZLEVT 4 —X BY Bottle

77 VA

VAR

TTH~AY by UHFIFN
Rk

RFVET—ZX AN ) —RA T H—7 F7av I T4 F

TAVA

J—av<¥—nvr/ /77—
F—RANTZ7VT

¥ b— F X
77 VA

TVvT4Y T 4=%F0H
42907

FEBARATORRMIIEICIE, V—ERB25% EHER 10BN EENTEY £,

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

14,131

11,957

16,305

18,479

30,435

50,000



WINE

Available from 7am to 11pm

CHAMPAGNE

Louis Roederer Collection
Champagne, France

Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque
Champagne, France
WHITE WINE

Grace Wine, Grace Koshu Toriibira Vineyard
Japan

Matanzas Creek Winery, Sauvignon Blanc
USA

Les Héritiers du Comte Lafon, Macon-Milly-Lamartine
France

Francois Carillon, Puligny-Montrachet
France

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 25% service charge and 10% consumption tax.

31,522

66,304

16,305

17,391

20,653

45,653



WINE

Available from 7am to 11pm

ROSE WINE

Chateau Les Valentines, Caprice de Clementine Rosé Bottle 14,131
France

RED WINE

Adegamae, Touriga Nacional Bottle 11,957
Portugal

Bedell Cellars, Merlot North Fork of Long Island Bottle 16,305
USA

Kooyong, Massale Pinot Noir Bottle 18,479
Australia

Chateau de Pez Bottle 30,435
France

Antinori, Tignanello Bottle 50,000
Italy

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 25% service charge and 10% consumption tax.



