In Room Dining Beverage Menu

ワイン

7am から 11pm までご注文いただけます

シャンパーニュ

シャンパーニュ フランス

ルイロデレールコレクション Bottle 31,522 シャンパーニュフランス Bottle 66,304

白ワイン

中央葡萄酒 グレイス 甲州 鳥居平畑Bottle 16,305日本

マタンザス クリーク ワイナリー、ソーヴィニヨン ブラン Bottle 17,391 アメリカ

レゼリティエールデュコント ラフォン Bottle 20,653 マコンミリー ラマルティーヌ フランス

フランソワカリヨン ピュリニー モンラッシェ Bottle 45,653 フランス

ワイン

7am から 11pm までご注文いただけます

ロゼワイン

シャトーレヴァレンティーヌ、カプリースドクレモンティーヌロゼ Bottle 14,131 フランス

赤ワイン

アデガマイン トウリガ ナシヨナルポルトガル	Bottle	11,957
ベデル セラーズ メルロ ノース フォーク オブ ロングアイランド アメリカ	Bottle	16,305
クーヨンマサール ピノ ノワール オーストラリア	Bottle	18,479
シャトードペズフランス	Bottle	30,435
アンティノリ ティニャネロ イタリア	Bottle	50,000

WINE

Available from 7am to 11pm

CHAMPAGNE

Louis Roederer Collection Champagne, France	Bottle	31,522
Perrier-Jouët Belle Epoque Champagne, France	Bottle	66,304
WHITE WINE		
Grace Wine, Grace Koshu Toriibira Vineyard Japan	Bottle	16,305
Matanzas Creek Winery, Sauvignon Blanc USA	Bottle	17,391
Les Héritiers du Comte Lafon, Mâcon-Milly-Lamartine France	Bottle	20,653
François Carillon, Puligny-Montrachet France	Bottle	45,653

WINE

Available from 7am to 11pm

ROSE WINE

Chateau Les Valentines, Caprice de Clementine Rosé France	Bottle	14,131
RED WINE		
Adegamae, Touriga Nacional Portugal	Bottle	11,957
Bedell Cellars, Merlot North Fork of Long Island USA	Bottle	16,305
Kooyong, Massale Pinot Noir Australia	Bottle	18,479
Château de Pez France	Bottle	30,435
Antinori, Tignanello Italy	Bottle	50,000